
Emilia Grantham 
Senior Underwriter 
M +64 27 700 8768 
emilia.grantham@aig.com

Peter Wong 
Senior Underwriter 
M +64 27 238 1320 
peter.wong@aig.com

Phillipa Moon 
Senior Underwriter 
M +64 29 201 4212 
phillipa.moon@aig.com

Shaun Williamson 
Senior Underwriter 
M +64 22 032 4715 
shaun.williamson@aig.com

Nicolas Voisin 
Account Risk Engineering Consultant 
M +64 21 332 866 
nicolas.voisin@aig.com

Eric Lim 
Underwriting Associate 
M +64 22 016 2499 
eric.lim1@aig.com

Raveen Parhar 
Senior Property Risk Engineer 
M +64 22 0104 295 
raveen.parhar@aig.com

Matt Pullin 
Underwriting Manager  
M +64 21 243 1930 
matt.pullin@aig.com
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Head of Property

Property Team

Brett Clark 
Head of Property, New Zealand 
M +64 21 432 272 
brett.clark@aig.com

AIG brings you commercial property insurance solutions, deep industry knowledge, and local expertise.  
Our experienced team of underwriters, risk engineers, and claims adjusters provide expert consultation  
to help empower you to keep moving forward – whatever the circumstances.

New Zealand 
Property Team
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Joanna Godfrey 
AIG New Zealand Claims Manager 
M +64 27 247 1730 
joanna.godfrey@aig.com

Lynette Van Rooyen 
Major & Complex Claims Examiner 
M +64 27 703 0423 
lynette.vanrooyen@aig.com

Ravinder Nautiyal 
Property & Energy Complex Claims Examiner 
M +64 22 017 546 
ravinder.nautiyal@aig.com

Owen Hamilton 
Property & Energy Complex Claims Examiner 
M +64 27 278 6979 
owen.hamilton@aig.com

Trudi Reeves 
Property Speciality Risks Claims Manager 
M +61 0 421 47 872 
trudi.reeves@aig.com

PJ Venneman 
Property & Marine Complex Claims Examiner 
M +64 27 556 6331 
pj.venneman@aig.com

Lindsey Chadwick 
Property & Specialty Complex Claims 
Team Leader Australasia 
M +64 27 500 7064 
lindsey.chadwick@aig.com

Stacey Singh 
Property & Energy Complex Claims Examiner 
M +64 22 021 7402 
stacey.singh@aig.com

Claims Contact Details

Commercial Property Claims

For all new notifications, email us at brokerclaims@aig.com.
New Notifications

American International Group, Inc. (AIG) is a leading global insurance organisation. AIG member companies provide a wide range of property casualty insurance, life insurance,
retirement solutions and other financial services to customers in approximately 70 countries and jurisdictions. These diverse offerings include products and services that help
businesses and individuals protect their assets, manage risks and provide for retirement security. AIG common stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange.
All products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American International Group, Inc. Coverage is subject to underwriting requirements and actual
policy language. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties.
© AIG, Inc. All rights reserved.
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